
HILL COLINTY

PROBATE

OCA REPORTS
October 2024



1117124,3:06 PM Monthly Report Entry

THE TEXAS OFFICE OF COURT ADMINISTRATION
Couft Activity Repofting and Directory System

Build Version 1.1.8371 .297 13 Last Login: 919120221:45:35 PM

Constitutiona! County Couft: County Court
Judge: Justin Lewis

Clerk: Nicole Tanner

County Main Menu> Monthly_ReplrtjeArch> Monthly Report

Home Looout I Helo

Criminal Hate Crimes Juvenile

1. NEW CASES, APPLICATIONS OR WILL/GUARDIANSHIP CONTESTS FILED

2. OTHER CASES ADDED

a. Ancillary Cases

b. All Other Matters

3.INVENTORIES RLED

4. GUARDIANSHIP OF PERSON REPORTS FILED

5. ANNUAL OR FINAL ACCOUNTS FILED

6. GUARDIANSHIPS

a. Dismissed or Denied

b. Granted

Mental Health

0

0

1

0

0

0

7

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

1

0

0

0

0

2

0

20

0

0

8

2

1

0

0

https://card.txcourts.gov/secure/MR_Section_Prob.aspx?Month=10&Year=2024&ReclD=&CourtlD=887&CombFlg=\l 1t2

Probatc

521090001, Hill County, County Court: October 2024

leport was Entered Successfully

]ASES ON DOCKET

Decedents' Estates Guardianships

AllOther Total CasesIndependent I Dependent
AllOther

Estate
Proceedinos

Minor Adult

rlo Activity !



fnl24,3:06 PM

c. Closed

d. Active

7. CH. 1102 TNVESTTGATIONS (EMERGENCY
GUARDIANSHIP)

8. CHAPTER 48 REMOVALS

9. HEARINGS HELD

10. cAsES IN WHICH PLAINTIFF/PETITIONER
REPRESENTED SELF

Notes:

Prepared By: Martha Brackin

Submlt

Monthly Report Entry

0

72

0

0

16

1

I

httpsJ/card.txcourts.gov/secure/MR_Section_Prob.aspx?Month=1O&Year=2024&ReclD=&CourtlD=887&CombFlg=11 212



1117124,3:13 PM Texas Courts Online - Fee Recording page

FEE RECORDS

Court County Court

Sort By Fee lD

Only my records !l O Date Oct

OR O Date Range Sep

2024 v

2024 v To Oct 2024 v

' Add New Record

Fee ID Couft .J Repoft
Period

Case Appointee
Name

Appointee
Position

No
a -r:..iL,

Activity
Type

Fee
Anarrnl

Billed
Ev-^--,

Prepared
By

Submission
DateItLtttttrtt

'{LLI 
Y I L tllltt lrtrl EAPE!IDED

I -) x 3293939
County
Court

Lewis

,J
Oct

2024
PR15586 Hart , J

Attorney
ad litem

Fees 400.00 0.00
Martha
Brackin

ttl7l2024
3:11:54 PM

,{ -) x 3293938
County
Court

LeWiS

J

Oct
2024

PR15643 Crain , N
Attorney
ad litem

Appointment 0.00 0.00
Martha
Brackin

tu712024
3:10:23 PM

f, .J x County Lewis
,J

Oct
2024

PR15651
McGregor,
M

Attorney
ad litem

0.00 0.00
Maftha
Brackin

ttl712024
3:08:03 PM

5ZY5Y5)
Court

F\PPUII ILI I IEI II

https://fees.txcourts. gov/NonAdmin/FeeRecording.aspx 1t1

f nx.Ls f oURTS
WelcomeNLINE

UserID: 521090001

Home ll Add New Record XML Data

Ll:gtgll Tctea,.

. Tom C. Clark Building . 205 W. 14th Street, Suite 600 . Austifl, Texas 78701 . Telephone: (512) 463-1625

,fi*lEl Accessibilitv Policy . Privacv & Security-Pollqt . Opg@IgE--blq . State Web Site Link & Privacv PolicY t
Texas Online . Trail - Statewide Search . Texas Homeland Securit){ .


