HILL COUNTY PROBATE OCA REPORTS

October 2024



a. Dismissed or Denied

b. Granted

THE TEXAS OFFICE OF COURT ADMINISTRATION Court Activity Reporting and Directory System

Build Version 1.1.8377.29713

Last Login: 9/9/2022 1:45:35 PM

Home Logout Help

Constitutional County Court: County Court

Judge: Justin Lewis Clerk: Nicole Tanner

County Main Menu> Monthly Report Search> Monthly Report

Criminal	Hate Crimes	Civil	Juvenile	Probate	Mental	Health				
521090001, Hill	County, County Cou	ırt: October 2024								
Report was Ente	ered Successfully									
	Decedents' Estates			Guardianships						
CASES ON DOCKET			Independent Administration	Administration Estate	Ectato	Minor	Adult	All Other	Total Cases	
No Activity	Germann zamena i mirrose i mirrose e se percenta de propue e mercano.	The Selection has been proportionally an appearance engineering and continue and con-		The second secon	proceeding proper process of the pro	harmoning manage and and a single full control	UAN April Province Agency and Associate Gallery (1) and a process			
1. NEW CASES, APPL	LICATIONS OR WILL/GUA	FILED	17	1	2	0	0	0	20	
2. OTHER CASES AD	DDED									
a. Ancillary Cases	s		0	0	0	0	0	0	0	
b. All Other Matte	ers		0	0	0	0	0	0	0	
3. INVENTORIES FIL	_ED		7	1		0	0		8	
4. GUARDIANSHIP C	OF PERSON REPORTS FIL	ED					0	2		2
5. ANNUAL OR FINA	L ACCOUNTS FILED				0		1	0		1
Addi 6. GUARDIANSHIPS	itional Information	Total								

0

0

Monthly Report Entry

c. Closed	0	
d. Active	72	
7. CH. 1102 INVESTIGATIONS (EMERGENCY GUARDIANSHIP)	0	
8. CHAPTER 48 REMOVALS	0	
9. HEARINGS HELD	16	
10. CASES IN WHICH PLAINTIFF/PETITIONER REPRESENTED SELF	1	

Notes:

Prepared By: Martha Brackin

Submit

TEXAS COURTS

TCO: Tx Courts Online Home
Site Best Viewed 1024x768+

Welcome 2

UserID: 521090001

Home Add New Record Import XML Reports Data Management Logout

FEE RECORDS

Court County Court

Only my records

OR ○ Date Range Sep

OR ○

Search

Clear

Add New Record

	Fee ID	Court	Judge	Report Period	Case Number	Appointee Name	Appointee Position	Activity Type	Fee Amount	Billed Expenses		Submission Date
/ a>	3293939	County Court	Lewis , J	Oct 2024	PR15586	Hart I	Attorney ad litem	Fees	400.00	0.00	Martha Brackin	11/7/2024 3:11:54 PM
/ B >	3293938	County Court	Lewis , J	2024		Crain , N	Attorney ad litem	Appointment	0.00	0.00	Martha Brackin	11/7/2024 3:10:23 PM
RESULT THE SERVICE SERVICE	ON THE RESERVE OF THE PROPERTY		UNIONS BULLIAN	Oct 2024	PR15651		Attorney ad litem	Appointment	0.00	0.00	Martha Brackin	11/7/2024 3:08:03 PM



Office of Court Administration

- Tom C. Clark Building

- 205 W. 14th Street, Suite 600

- Austin, Texas 78701

- Telephone: (512) 463-1625

- Accessibility Policy

- Privacy & Security Policy

- Privacy & Security Policy

- Privacy & Security Policy

- Open Records Policy

- State Web Site Link & Privacy Policy

- State Web Site Link & Privacy Policy

- Mere the Money Goes (State Expenditures)

- Where the Money Goes (State Expenditures)